Boards and Commission Responses who responded "yes" to be repealed - and NOT included in 2013 General Session draft legislation

"Boards and Commissions Amendments" - August 13, 2012

$91n1eis a1e1s Jo Juapuadapul sjodo30.d
3unesado Jo ‘sapdijod ‘smejAq Aue asn
dnoJ3 unoA saop 4o ‘pardope dnoud unoA sey

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes - 2

éianiels
Ag paJinbau aJe sas1wwWodqns 3By

¢91n1els |esapay Aq padinbaa dnoud unoA s

"Jeak
yoea dnous unoA Suiuoddns puads siaquiaw
1J€1S 1BY3 SINOY JO JUNOWE |B10] BY3 91eWI1s]

32|No |none

30|No |none

40|No |none

40/No |None

750(No [None

0O[No [None

40/No |None
133.14|No |None

$932.00 |No

(018 ‘s1s0

4je1s ‘s1s02 Ajddns ‘syuswiasinquiiay asuadx
‘syuawAed walp 4ad apnjdut) Jeah suo Jo
dnou3 unoA a1eiado 01 1502 |B10] DY d1eWIIS]

$2,000.00

$3,000

$600.00

$0

$1,300

985.71
$6,900.00

éAjlenuue suaquiaw dnou3 o
pied sjuswasinquias asuadxa pue syuswAed
walp J3d Jo Junowe [e103 3y} sl 1ey

$500.00

0

0

$0

71.57

$501.00

éuonesuadwod
wiaIp Jad 1dadde siaquaw dnoud Auew moH

5

0.86

éuonesuadwod walp Jad
J0J 9]q181|9 34e suaqwaw dnoud Auew moH

11

10
4.00

¢JedA 1se| Sunesw dnous yoes papusiig
siaqwaw dnou3d Auew moy ‘adesane uQ

10

5.00

¢Jeah 1se| ayy
Bulanp 193w dnoJd unoA pip sswi} Auew MmoH

1.43

ésoahojdw3 a1e1q
9Je siaqwaw s,dnou3 unoA jo Auew moH

20

4.86

éapnpul
dno43 unoA saop siaquiaw Auew moH

13

11

20

25

15

11

épajeadas aq dnous unoA pjnoyg

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

7| 14.00

:pawioy sem dnoug siyl

in state statute

by the Governor

in state statute

by other

by the Governor

by the Governor

in state statute

Average
Total

Board/Commission/Committee (GROUP)

Name:

Traffic Management Committee (Repealed

in 2012 General Session)

Four Corners Heritage Council

Procurement Appeals Board (Repealed in

2012 General Session)

Governors Homeland Security Advisory

Council

Multicultural Commission

Governor's Child and Family Council

Forestry, Fire & State Lands Advisory

Council




